Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/22/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Educational Field Studies, LLC		11 <i>2/22/</i> 2004 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lakeland Tours, LLC	
Street Address:	590 Peter Jefferson Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 300	
City:	Charlottesville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22911	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2893245	CHRISTIAN DISCOVERIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)646-8646

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6176468000

Email: cactrademarks@wolfgreenfield.com

Correspondent Name: Wolf, Greenfield & Sacks P.C.

Address Line 1: 600 Atlantic Avenue

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	E0390.20004US00
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cheryl A. Clarkin

TRADEMARK REEL: 003184 FRAME: 0944

900035075

986 0

CH \$4

Signature:	/cac/
Date:	11/01/2005
Total Attachments: 2 source=E0390_20004MERGER#page1.tif source=E0390_20004MERGER#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003184 FRAME: 0945

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"EDUCATIONAL FIELD STUDIES, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "LAKELAND TOURS, LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF "LAKELAND TOURS, LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2004, AT 12:27 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2004, AT 5 O'CLOCK P.M.

2910793 8100M

040936538

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3577478

DATE: 12-27-04

TRADEMARK REEL: 003184 FRAME: 0946

RECORDED: 11/01/2005

Dec 22 2004 11:3888 WorldStrides

State of Deleware

434-982-\$comptery of State 2
Division of Corporations
Delivered 12:53 PM 12/23/2004
FILED 12:27 PM 12/23/2004
SRV 040936538 - 2910793 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

of

EDUCATIONAL FIELD STUDIES, LLC

with and into

LAKELAND TOURS, LLC

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delawate Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned limited liability company executed the following Certificate of Merger:

FIRST: The name of the surviving limited liability company is Lakeland Tours. LLC. a Delaware limited liability company, and the name of the limited liability company being merged into this surviving limited liability company is <u>Educational Field Studies</u>. LLC, a Delaware limited liability company.

SECOND: The Agreement and Plan of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by the surviving limited liability company and the merging limited liability company.

THIRD: The name of the surviving limited liability company is Lakeland Tours, LLC.

FOURTH: The merger is to become effective at 5 p.m. on December 31, 2004.

FIFTH: The Agreement and Plan of Morger is on file at the place of business of the surviving limited liability company: Lakeland Tours, LLC - 590 Peter Jefferson Parkway, Suite 300, Charlottesville, VA 22911.

SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the surviving limited liability company on request, without cost, to any member of the surviving limited liability company or the merging limited liability company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said limited liability company has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized person, the day of December, 2004.

LAKELAND TOURS, LLC

Title: Chief Financial Officer

2358735.91 US: Chedene

TRADEMARK REEL: 003184 FRAME: 0947